
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
200 
224 
208 
244 
293 
235 
222 
278 
292 
217 
214 
234 
253 
246 

280 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Lucas  Petersson 
Enzo Fontanella 
Eliot Jones 
Tehmur Chohan 
Jakob Robinson 
Logan Hannah 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Alain Bauwmans 
Harvey Cairns 
Thomas Raw 
Denis Bahar 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Sagar Bohara (N) 

Khalid Al Wahaibi 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 

Total Tm 
11:18.718 
11:19.234 
11:23.453 
11:23.720 
11:23.910 
11:26.042 
11:26.215 
11:26.867 
11:29.151 
11:32.325 
11:32.385 
11:32.570 
11:34.506 
1:14.414 

11:25.464 

Diff 

0.516 
4.735 
5.002 
5.192 
7.324 
7.497 
8.149 

10.433 
13.607 
13.667 
13.852 
15.788 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.516 
4.219 
0.267 
0.190 
2.132 
0.173 
0.652 
2.284 
3.174 
0.060 
0.185 
1.936 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.774 
59.908 

1:00.200 
1:00.139 
1:00.385 
1:00.195 
1:00.226 
1:00.690 
1:00.090 
1:01.069 
1:00.806 
1:00.713 
1:01.164 

1:00.217 

In Lap 
5 
7 
5 
6 
9 
6 
7 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
8 
0 

6 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #280 - DQ - Ignoring flag signal SR 12.K 

Printed: 25/09/2015 6:10:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                      Chief Stewards   Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.516 

Avg. Speed 

73.409 

Best Lap Tm 

59.774 

Best Speed 

83.354 

Best Lap by 

200 - Taymour Kermanshahchi 

 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2015 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Pre Final Junior MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:53:25 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

25/09/2015 02:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


